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NAME ORGANIZATION EMAIL 

Dave Benton ADOT Bridge Group bridgemail@azdot.gov 

Raul Amavisca ADOT Central District ramavisca@azdot.gov 

Jerry James ADOT Central District jjames@azdot.gov 

Mohamed Elomeri ADOT Central District melomeri@azdot.gov 

Sarah Howard ADOT Central District showard@azdot.gov 

Raymundo Baca ADOT Central District rbaca3@azdot.gov 

Tony Abbo ADOT Central Traffic TAbbo@azdot.gov 

Jerry McCoy ADOT Communications JMcCoy@azdot.gov 

Ghassan Aouad ADOT Drainage Design GAouad@azdot.gov 

Syed Alam ADOT Drainage Design SAlam@azdot.gov 

Michelle Ogburn ADOT Environmental Planning MOgburn@azdot.gov 

James J. Lemmon ADOT Geotechnical JLemmon@azdot.gov 

Asad Karim ADOT Multimodal Planning AKarim@azdot.gov 

Charla Glendening ADOT Multimodal Planning CGlendening@azdot.gov 

Jason Botjen ADOT Multimodal Planning JBottjen@azdot.gov 

Heidi Yaqub ADOT Multimodal Planning hyaqub@azdot.gov 

John Wennes ADOT Multimodal Planning JWennes@azdot.gov 

Audra Merrick ADOT Northcentral District amerrick@azdot.gov 

Nate Reisner ADOT Northcentral District NReisner@azdot.gov 

Ashek Rana ADOT Pavement Design ARana@azdot.gov 

Ali Zareh ADOT Pavement Design AZareh@azdot.gov 

Lydia Warnick ADOT Systems Technology lwarnick@azdot.gov 

Muhammad Saleque ADOT Traffic Design MSaleque@azdot.gov 

Scott Beck 
ADOT Transportation Systems 

Management and Operations (TSMO) 
sbeck@azdot.gov 

Rosalinda Federico ADOT Tribal Coordination RFederico@azdot.gov 

Mona Aglan-Swick ADOT TSMO maglan-swick@azdot.gov 

Kerry Wilcoxon ADOT TSMO kwilcoxon@azdot.gov 
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Bob LaJeunesse ADOT TSMO – Northern Region Traffic rlajeunesse@azdot.gov 

Travis Ashbaugh Central Arizona Governments tashbaugh@cagaz.org 

Thomas Deitering Federal Highway Administration (FHWA) Thomas.Deitering@dot.gov 

Ed Stillings FHWA – Planning Region 1 Ed.Stillings@dot.gov 

Eunice Chan FHWA – Project Delivery - Central Eunice.Chan@dot.gov 

Ammon Heier FHWA – Project Delivery- North Central Ammon.Heier@dot.gov 

Brent Crowther Kimley-Horn brent.crowther@kimley-horn.com 

Michael Grandy Kimley-Horn michael.grandy@kimley-horn.com 

Chris Joannes Kimley-Horn chris.joannes@kimley-horn.com 

Allen Hathcock Kimley-Horn Allen.hathcock@kimley-horn.com 

Bob Hazlett Maricopa Association of Governments BHazlett@azmag.gov 

Jason James  Northern Arizona Council of Governments jjames@nacog.org 

Robert Cummings Saguaro Geoservices rcummings@saguarogeo.com 

Yung Koprowski Y2K Engineering ykoprowski@y2keng.com 
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